PRESSURE REGULATOR
MAR901 series  Pilot operated
Specification
Model   MAR901
Bore No. 50A
Port size 2
Medium Air
Max. operating pressure 3.1 MPa

MAR901
MAR901 ─ 50A ─ □ ─ □
Order example
MODEL PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
PORT SIZE
50A: 2
18
4
91
150
152
81
85
2×1/4
1/4
Rc1/4
3/4
Relieving pressure port
2×2
ø1
40
Symbol
Pressure
gauge
port size
Port size
Port size
Port size
IN OUT
Blank: Left to right
R: Right to left
FLOW
DIRECTION